Greatway Technology, connecting the world                   3Gb/s-SDI Video Optical Modules
Greatway Technology Co., Ltd.                 Web: www.greatwaytech.com           1
FEATURES
n SMPTE 297-2006 compatible
n Supports video pathological patterns for SD-
SDI,HD-SDI and 3G-SDI
n Industry standard SFP form factor
n Diagnose and control via I2C interface

Parliament and of the Council of 27 January 2003 on the restriction of the use of certain hazardous
substances in electrical and electronic equipment.
11. Ordering Information
11.1 Transceiver (FP Laser for 10Km)
Part Number Oper. Case Temp. TX/RX Latch Color Link Budget
GSFP-48V-10 -5oC ~ +70oC 1310nm FP/PIN Yellow 5dB
11.2 Transmitter only (FP Laser for 10Km)
Part Number Oper. Case Temp. TX Latch Color Output Power No. of Tx
GSFP-48VT-10-2 -5oC ~ +70oC 1310nm FP Black -12dBm 2
GSFP-48VT-10 -5oC ~ +70oC 1310nm FP Black -12dBm 1
11.3 Receiver only
Part Number Oper. Case Temp. RX Latch color Sensitivity No. of Rx
GSFP-48VR-2 -5oC ~ +70oC 1270-1610nm White -17dBm 2
GSFP-48VR -5oC ~ +70oC 1270-1610nm White -17dBm 1
Notes:
1. 1310nm DFB (20/40Km), 1550nm DFB (60Km/80Km), 16 channel CWDM wavelengths are available
2. Customer specific optical wavelength, output power and sensitivity with APD photodiode can be supported by
request